SB0492/835964/1

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 492 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 4, in lines 18, 21, 24, and 28, strike "(**B**)", "(**C**)", "(**D**)", and "(**E**)", respectively, and substitute "(**C**)", "(**D**)", "(**E**)", and "(**F**)", respectively.

On page 5, in line 3, strike "(F)" and substitute "(G)".

On page 6, in line 6, strike "(G)" and substitute "(H)".